

Checking Ledger

American Legion Riders Chapter 168, PO BOX 431 Amboy WA, 98601



Date	Description	R P T D	C h e c k #	B A L	W i t h d r a w a l	R C P T	D e p o s i t	D P S T	R u n n i n g B a l
Bottom Line:					\$ (13,266.94)		\$ 16,133.21		\$ 2,866.27
02/25/22	Starting Balance			X			\$ 450.00		\$ 450.00
02/28/22	Paper Statement Charge (e-Stmt now)			X	\$ (3.00)				\$ 447.00
02/28/22	Monthly Service Charge			X	\$ (7.00)				\$ 440.00
02/28/22	TEST (And Jeannette Registration)			X			\$ 41.16		\$ 481.16
03/09/22	CHK ORDERS HARLAND CLARKE			X	\$ (33.30)				\$ 447.86
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 donation to ALR Tum								
03/10/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$35.13		\$ 482.99
03/31/22	Interest Credit			X			\$ 0.01		\$ 483.00
	Jeannette Nanney - Ink Ability (Posters) See								
04/12/22	R&E Ledger.		1001	X	\$ (182.11)				\$ 300.89
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via O								
04/13/22	Tum Tum Post 168			X			\$ 342.05		\$ 642.94
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 PayPal Transfer JNan								
04/14/22	Tum Tum Post 168			X			\$ 89.18		\$ 732.12
04/18/22	Cash deposit (Terry Gardner)			X			\$ 200.00		\$ 932.12
06/22/22	PayPal Transfer of funds via Post Account.			X			\$ 327.33		\$ 1,259.45
06/22/22	Account balance Adjustment			X			\$ 0.04		\$ 1,259.49
	Late entry Testing process accounting error			X			\$ 52.98		\$ 1,312.47
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via Tum								
07/08/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$ 662.58		\$ 1,975.05
07/14/22	Inkability Advertising		1002	X	\$ (409.76)				\$ 1,565.29
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via Tum								
07/20/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$ 192.56		\$ 1,757.85
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via Tum								
07/25/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$ 102.41		\$ 1,860.26
08/02/22	Whiteheart Foundation - Ride Patches		1003	X	\$ (467.58)				\$ 1,392.68
	Jeannette Nanney - Event Wristband								
08/02/22	purchase		1004	X	\$ (112.00)				\$ 1,280.68
08/08/22	PayPal Transfer of funds via Post Account.			X			\$ 1,663.57		\$ 2,944.25
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via Tum								
08/16/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$ 164.17		\$ 3,108.42
08/16/22	Dorothy Rico Sponsors Fund			X			\$ 300.00		\$ 3,408.42
08/16/22	Inkability Advertising		1005	X	\$ (84.55)				\$ 3,323.87
08/17/22	Lockton Affinity, LLC Event Insurance Rider		1006	X	\$ (470.68)				\$ 2,853.19
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via Tum								
08/24/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$ 110.25		\$ 2,963.44
	Tfr from XXXXXX1033 Funds Transfer via Tum								
08/24/22	Tum Post 168			X			\$ 1,494.16		\$ 4,457.60
	Jeannette Nanney - CC reimbursment for								
08/24/22	Reflective Vest Purchase		1007	X	\$ (49.52)				\$ 4,408.08

